
        APPENDIX 2 
       
6 AREA OPTION          
Number of Council owned properties in each Area (includes Tenant 
Managed Organisations) 
 
AREA 1 
 
 Cathedral Chaucer Grange Total 
Tenants 1791 3019 2379 7189 
LHolders 559 639 539 1737 
Total 2350 3658 2918 8926 
 
 
AREA 2 
 
 Riverside Rotherhithe Surrey 

Docks 
South 
Bermondsey 

Total 

Tenants 2513 2448 416 2063 7440 
LHolders 709 487 82 376 1654 
Total 3222 2935 498 2439 9094 
 
 
AREA 3 
 
 Faraday East 

Walworth 
Newington Total 

Tenants 3463 3212 3450 10125 
LHolders 384 484 882 1750 
Total 3847 3696 4332 11875 
 
 
AREA 4 
 
 Peckham Livesey Nunhead The Lane Total 
Tenants 3004 3686 2217 1995 10902 
LHolders 211 329 310 278 1128 
Total 3215 4015 2527 2273 12030 
 
 
AREA 5 
 
 Brunswick 

Park 
Camberwell 
Green 

South 
Camberwell 

Total 

Tenants 2273 3277 1965 7515 
LHolders 427 443 490 1360 
Total 2700 3720 2455 8875 
 



AREA 6 
 
 College Dulwich 

Village 
East 
Dulwich 

Peckham 
Rye 

Total 

Tenants 1194 634 511 1071 3410 
LHolders 456 384 143 247 1230 
Total 1650 1018 654 1318 4640 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



7 AREA OPTION          
Number of Council owned properties in each Area (includes Tenant 
Managed Organisations) 
 
DULWICH  
 
 College Dulwich 

Village 
East 
Dulwich 

Total 

Tenants 1194 634 511 2339 
LHolders 456 384 143 983 
Total 1650 1018 654 3322 
 
 
CAMBERWELL 
 
 Brunswick 

Park 
Camberwell 
Green 

South 
Camberwell 

Total 

Tenants 2273 3277 1965 7515 
LHolders 427 443 490 1360 
Total 2700 3720 2455 8875 
 
 
NUNHEAD 
 
 The Lane Peckham 

Rye 
Nunhead Total 

Tenants 1995 1071 2217 5283 
LHolders 278 247 310 835 
Total 2273 1318 2527 6118 
 
 
PECKHAM 
 
 Peckham South 

Bermondsey 
Livesey Total 

Tenants 3004 2063 3686 8753 
LHolders 211 376 329 916 
Total 3215 2439 4015 9669 
 
ROTHERHITHE 
 
 Riverside Rotherhithe Surrey 

Docks 
Total 

Tenants 2513 2448 416 5377 
LHolders 709 487 82 1278 
Total 3222 2935 498 6655 
 
 
 



 
 
WALWORTH 
 
 Faraday East 

Walworth 
Newington Total 

Tenants 3463 3212 3450 10125 
LHolders 384 484 882 1750 
Total 3847 3696 4332 11875 
 
 
BOROUGH 
 
 Cathedral Chaucer Grange Total 
Tenants 1791 3019 2379 7189 
LHolders 559 639 539 1737 
Total 2350 3658 2918 8926 
 



8 AREA OPTION – Ward Boundaries 
 
Number of Council owned properties in each Area (includes Tenant 
Managed Organisations) 
 
DULWICH  
 
 College Dulwich 

Village 
East 
Dulwich 

Total 

Tenants 1194 634 511 2339 
LHolders 456 384 143 983 
Total 1650 1018 654 3322 
 
 
CAMBERWELL 
 
 Brunswick 

Park 
Camberwell 
Green 

South 
Camberwell 

Total 

Tenants 2273 3277 1965 7515 
LHolders 427 443 490 1360 
Total 2700 3720 2455 8875 
 
 
NUNHEAD 
 
 The Lane Peckham 

Rye 
Nunhead Total 

Tenants 1995 1071 2217 5283 
LHolders 278 247 310 835 
Total 2273 1318 2527 6118 
 
 
PECKHAM 
 
 Peckham Part Livesey 

(South) 
Total 

Tenants 3004 1941 4945 
LHolders 211 329 540 
Total 3215 2270 5485 
 
 
BERMONDSEY 
 
 Riverside South 

Bermondsey 
Grange Total 

Tenants 2513 2063 2379 8700 
LHolders 709 376 539 1624 
Total 3222 2439 2918 10324 
 



 
ROTHERHITHE 
 
 Rotherhithe Surrey 

Docks 
Part Livesey 
(North) 

Total 

Tenants 2448 416 1745 4609 
LHolders 487 82  569 
Total 2935 498 1745 5178 
 
 
WALWORTH 
 
 Faraday East 

Walworth 
Newington Total 

Tenants 3463 3212 3450 10125 
LHolders 384 484 882 1750 
Total 3847 3696 4332 11875 
 
 
BOROUGH 
 
 Cathedral Chaucer Total 
Tenants 1791 3019 4810 
LHolders 559 639 1198 
Total 2350 3658 6008 
 
 


